
Euro-Cup - O-Jolle 
Segelclub Traunkirchen (AUT)

17.08.-20.08.2022
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gemeldet: 49 gestartet: 49 gezeitet: 49

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 3 Streicher: 0

1 GER 1535 FREISE Göran SA.006 WBF 2 11 1 14.0 

2 NED 8 BOSCH Thies **.NED 1 1 14 16.0 

3 NED 570 TIGCHELAAR Mark **.NED 8 2 9 19.0 

4 GER 1268 LIETZMANN Frank B .099 DJC 4 4 13 21.0 

5 GER 3 VOSS Harry N .043 SLSV 15 3 6 24.0 

6 GER 116 KASPERSCHINSKY Herbert SA.002 1.SVBS 7 19 2 28.0 

7 GER 36 WOSCHIKOWSKI Lutz B .088 ZYC 5 6 21 32.0 

8 GER 84 ALBERTY Jürgen N .176 SCC 3 23 8 34.0 

9 NED 694 SONNEMA Fedde **.NED 9 7 19 35.0 

10 AUT 11 MOSER Bernd **.AUT UYCW 12 24 3 39.0 

11 GER 1 FRANZMANN Roland NW.027 SKS 19 16 5 40.0 

12 NED 602 OVERTOOM Willem **.NED 18 5 20 43.0 

13 GER 17 TEN HOEVE Jan SH.050 PSV 16 18 10 44.0 

14 GER 150 ZIMMERLY Gerhard BA.039 SCSTS 13 9 25 47.0 

15 GER 1370 GRÜTZNER Volker SC.031 WSVLS 22 12 17 51.0 

16 AUT 127 LEHNER Martin **.AUT 17 8 27 52.0 

17 NED 557 WEINRICH Gerhard **.AUT 11 27 16 54.0 

18 GER 66 SEIKRIT Christian B .100 TSG 25 10 24 59.0 

19 AUT 77 LUDWIG Clemens **.AUT 20 13 26 59.0 

20 GER 11 MÖLDERS Heinz-Jürgen N .191 SLRV 24 34 4 62.0 

21 GER 21 KULIK Alexander BG.025 ESVK 26 25 11 62.0 

22 GER 1509 WAHRENDORF Knut B .100 TSG 21 15 31 67.0 

23 GER 1391 DÖMÖK Stefan BA.015 ASC 28 29 12 69.0 

24 GER 52 SINDE Frank NW.027 SKS 37 14 22 73.0 

25 NED 10 SCHAAF Fred **.NED 14 33 30 77.0 

26 NED 600 LAMPE Quintus **.NED 32 20 28 80.0 

27 GER 144 HOTHO Michael N .045 SVG 36 38 7 81.0 

28 GER 125 FISCHER Axel R .012 RCTT 6 26 DSQ 82.0 

29 NED 516 EIJSINK Michiel **.NED 46 22 15 83.0 

30 NED 563 DE HAAS Hans **.NED 39 21 23 83.0 

31 NED 680 START Arno **.NED 42 17 29 88.0 

32 AUT 107 BICHLER Bernhard **.AUT 10 OCS 33 93.0 

33 GER 426 SEIKRIT Ronald B .100 TSG 23 30 41 94.0 

34 GER 1450 FOTH Ralf BG.036 SCMA 41 39 18 98.0 

35 GER 1499 KIRCHNER Wolfgang SA.002 1.SVBS 29 42 32 103.0 

36 AUT 95 WEIHS Patrick **.AUT 31 32 40 103.0 

37 GER 55 HÖFENER Wolfgang N .062 SVH 34 36 35 105.0 

38 SUI 109 SPÄLTI Christoph **.SUI 30 41 36 107.0 

39 GER 1542 SEIFERT Jörg BG.029 BSVQ 43 28 37 108.0 

40 AUT 122 MORITZER Michael **.AUT 44 31 34 109.0 

41 AUT 177 LUDWIG Thomas **.AUT 38 35 44 117.0 

42 GER 1474 SCHULZ Karsten BG.025 ESVK 27 43 DSQ 120.0 

43 AUT 104 KNITTEL Andreas **.AUT 45 37 39 121.0 

44 AUT 1 SCHWENDT Gerhard **.AUT SCT 35 OCS 38 123.0 

45 GER 1188 HUBER Christian BA.034 WSC 33 44 DNS 127.0 

46 AUT 96 HEIL Bernhard **.AUT 40 47 45 132.0 

47 GER 1433 BAUR Hubert BA.019 DSC 47 40 46 133.0 

48 AUT 114 HIMMER Thomas **.AUT 48 45 42 135.0 

49 NED 479 BUITENDYK Kees **.NED 49 46 43 138.0 
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